
Bids Received: 04/11/2025 11:00 AM CDT

Line Item Item Code Item Description UofM Quantity Unit Price Extension
1 01001 TRAFFIC CONTROL LS 1 2,500.00$       2,500.00$       
2 01017 TEMPORARY SAFETY FENCE LF 200 7.00$              1,400.00$       
3 02990 MANUFACTURED SLOPE INTERRUPTION AND PERIMETER CO LF 30 10.00$            300.00$          
4 03331 REMOVE EXISTING SIDEWALK SF 750 2.00$              1,500.00$       
5 03990 ABANDON/REMOVE EXISTING DRAINAGE SYSTEM LS 1 6,440.00$       6,440.00$       
6 03991 REMOVE EXISTING GRAVEL PATHWAY SY 350 39.60$            13,860.00$     
7 04011 SHAPING AND GRADING TO SUBGRADE LS 1 3,800.00$       3,800.00$       
8 04020 1 1/4" CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE TON 30 79.00$            2,370.00$       
9 04991 1/4" CRUSHED LIMESTONE SCREENINGS TON 120 145.00$          17,400.00$     
12 05052 6 INCH CLEANOUT DRAIN EACH 6 980.00$          5,880.00$       
13 05053 8 INCH CLEANOUT DRAIN EACH 1 1,080.00$       1,080.00$       
14 05506 6 INCH PVC STORM SEWER PIPE LF 270 96.40$            26,028.00$     
15 05508 8 INCH PVC STORM SEWER PIPE LF 125 94.80$            11,850.00$     
16 05990 6"-10" DIAMETER FIELD STONE W/ GEOTEXTILE FABRIC CY 10 150.00$          1,500.00$       
18 07304 4-INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK SF 900 12.40$            11,160.00$     
19 14003 TOPSOIL,  FERTILIZER, SEED & EROSION MAT SY 100 18.00$            1,800.00$       
20 14005 TOPSOIL & SOD SY 150 48.00$            7,200.00$       
21 14990 IRRIGATION SYSTEM INSTALLATION LS 1 33,350.00$     33,350.00$     
22 14991 BRICK EDGING LF 850 29.50$            25,075.00$     

174,493.00$   

1A 01001 TRAFFIC CONTROL LS 1 2,000.00$       2,000.00$       
2A 01017 TEMPORARY SAFETY FENCE LF 200 7.00$              1,400.00$       
3A 02990 MANUFACTURED SLOPE INTERRUPTION AND PERIMETER CO LF 30 10.00$            300.00$          
4A 03331 REMOVE EXISTING SIDEWALK SF 750 2.00$              1,500.00$       
5A 03990 ABANDON/REMOVE EXISTING DRAINAGE SYSTEM LS 1 6,440.00$       6,440.00$       
6A 03991 REMOVE EXISTING GRAVEL PATHWAY SY 350 39.60$            13,860.00$     
7A 04011 SHAPING AND GRADING TO SUBGRADE LS 1 3,800.00$       3,800.00$       
8A 04020 1 1/4" CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE TON 30 79.00$            2,370.00$       
10A 04992 3/4" CLEAR OPEN-GRADED STONE TON 100 98.00$            9,800.00$       
11A 04993 1/4" CLEAR OPEN-GRADED STONE TON 20 98.00$            1,960.00$       
12A 05052 6 INCH CLEANOUT EACH 6 980.00$          5,880.00$       
13A 05053 8 INCH CLEANOUT EACH 1 1,080.00$       1,080.00$       
15A 05508 8 INCH PVC STORM SEWER PIPE LF 125 94.80$            11,850.00$     
16A 05990 6"-10" DIAMETER FIELD STONE W/ GEOTEXTILE FABRIC CY 10 150.00$          1,500.00$       
17A 05991 6 INCH PERFORATED PVC STORM SEWER PIPE LF 350 99.40$            34,790.00$     
18A 07304 4-INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK SF 900 12.40$            11,160.00$     
19A 14003 TOPSOIL,  FERTILIZER, SEED & EROSION MAT SY 100 18.00$            1,800.00$       
20A 14005 TOPSOIL & SOD SY 150 48.00$            7,200.00$       
21A 14990 IRRIGATION SYSTEM INSTALLATION LS 1 33,350.00$     33,350.00$     
22A 14991 BRICK EDGING LF 850 29.50$            25,075.00$     
23A 14992 PERMEABLE PRECAST CONCRETE UNIT PAVERS SY 350 219.60$          76,860.00$     

253,975.00$   

1B 01001 TRAFFIC CONTROL LS 1 2,000.00$       2,000.00$       
2B 01017 TEMPORARY SAFETY FENCE LF 200 7.00$              1,400.00$       
3B 02990 MANUFACTURED SLOPE INTERRUPTION AND PERIMETER CO LF 30 10.00$            300.00$          
4B 03331 REMOVE EXISTING SIDEWALK SF 750 2.00$              1,500.00$       
5B 03990 ABANDON/REMOVE EXISTING DRAINAGE SYSTEM LS 1 6,440.00$       6,440.00$       
6B 03991 REMOVE EXISTING GRAVEL PATHWAY SY 350 39.60$            13,860.00$     
7B 04011 SHAPING AND GRADING TO SUBGRADE LS 1 3,800.00$       3,800.00$       
8B 04020 1 1/4" CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE TON 30 79.00$            2,370.00$       
10B 04992 3/4" CLEAR OPEN-GRADED STONE TON 100 98.00$            9,800.00$       
11B 04993 1/4" CLEAR OPEN-GRADED STONE TON 20 98.00$            1,960.00$       
12B 05052 6 INCH CLEANOUT EACH 6 980.00$          5,880.00$       
13B 05053 8 INCH CLEANOUT EACH 1 1,080.00$       1,080.00$       
15B 05508 8 INCH PVC STORM SEWER PIPE LF 125 94.80$            11,850.00$     

Frame Park Formal Gardens Pathway, Irrigation And Drainage System Improvements

Alternate #1 - PERMEABLE PRECAST CONCRETE UNIT PAVERS

All-Ways Contractors, Inc.

Alternate #2 - FLEXIBLE POROUS PAVEMENT

Base Bid Total:

Alternate #1 - PERMEABLE PRECAST CONCRETE UNIT PAVERS TOTAL
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16B 05990 6"-10" DIAMETER FIELD STONE W/ GEOTEXTILE FABRIC CY 10 150.00$          1,500.00$       
17B 05991 6 INCH PERFORATED PVC STORM SEWER PIPE LF 350 99.40$            34,790.00$     
18B 07304 4-INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK SF 900 12.40$            11,160.00$     
19B 14003 TOPSOIL,  FERTILIZER, SEED & EROSION MAT SY 100 18.00$            1,800.00$       
20B 14005 TOPSOIL & SOD SY 150 48.00$            7,200.00$       
21B 14990 IRRIGATION SYSTEM INSTALLATION LS 1 33,350.00$     33,350.00$     
22B 14991 BRICK EDGING LF 850 29.50$            25,075.00$     
24B 14993 FLEXIBLE POROUS PAVEMENT SY 350 175.00$          61,250.00$     

238,365.00$   

174,493.00$   

253,975.00$   
238,365.00$   

Budget Amount:  $250,000.00.

Recommend award of Alternate #2 to the only bidder All-Ways Contractors, Inc., in the amount of $238,365.00.

Alternate #2 - FLEXIBLE POROUS PAVEMENT TOTAL

Alternate #2 - FLEXIBLE POROUS PAVEMENT TOTAL

Base Bid Total:

Alternate #1 - PERMEABLE PRECAST CONCRETE UNIT PAVERS TOTAL
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